IARA BFERNANDEZ

Saison Club

2024 ASTILLERO Oui

2023

2022
2021
2020

2019

2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

ASTILLERO Non

COLINDRES Non

CAMARGO
CAMARGO
CAMARGO
CAMARGO
CAMARGO

LARA
FERNANDEZ
IRIONDO  gp: REMO ASTILLERO ENERYT SERVICIOS
N&ecute~; en:
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CAMARGO
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